Plan zaje¢ dla:

15.09.2018
8.00-9.30 9.35-11.05 11.15-12-45 13.00-14.30 14.35-16.05 16.10-17.40
semestr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1|l tech.kosm.
2|1l tech.kosm.
3|l tech.kosm.
411V tech.kosm.
5
5
6
16.09.2018
8.00-9.30 9.35-11.05 11.15-12-45 13.00-14.30 14.35-16.05 16.10-17.40
semestr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1|l tech.kosm.
2|1l tech.kosm.
3]lll tech.kosm.
411V tech.kosm.
5
5
6
22.09.2018
8.00-9.30 9.35-11.05 11.15-12-45 13.00-14.30 14.35-16.05 16.10-17.40
semestr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1|l tech.kosm.|BHP KZ |BHP KZ |BHP KZ |BHP KZ
2|l tech.kosm.
3|1l tech.kosm.
411V tech.kosm.
5
5
6
29.09.2018
8.00-9.30 9.35-11.05 11.15-12-45 13.00-14.30 14.35-16.05 16.10-17.40
semestr 1 | 2 3 | 4 5 [ 6 7 | 8 9 [ 10 11 | 12




| tech.kosm.

BHP KI

BHP KI

BHP KI

BHP KI

Il tech.kosm.

Il tech.kosm.

IV tech.kosm.
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POLICEALNA CNiB Zak, technik ustug kosmety




cznych




